

PHILIPPINECHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City  
Tel. No. 588-9900 local 224/226

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2021-431

Date: October 05, 2021

Name of Supplier: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone No. \_\_\_\_\_

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement) **on or before: October 08, 2021**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 or email at [pcmcproc@gmail.com](mailto:pcmcproc@gmail.com) c/o Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	4	pc	Ball Bearing, #6201Z/1/2	87.15	348.60			
2	6	pc	Ball Bearing, #6202	70	420.00			
3	24	pc	Ballast, Electronic 220-240V, Dual for T5 (HD)	440	10,560.00			
4	5	pc	Ballast, Fluorescent Lamp 1x40W, Low Loss, Class A	120	600.00			
5	2	pc	Bulb, Halogen 24 volts/40 watts	1,000.00	2,000.00			
6	2	pc	Capacitor, Fan Motor for Air Con, 4 microf, 250-430V	150	300.00			
7	5	ltr	Engine Oil, for Diesel, REV-X SAE 40 (HD)	250	1,250.00			
8	10	pcs	Floor Par 38 80 watts, bulb (MRI)	300	3,000.00			
9	25	pr	Gloves, Cotton w/ Rubber Large (HD)	24.2	605.00			
10	5	pc	Grinding Wheel, for Metal 4"dia. A30S-BFX Type #5279 (HD)	42	210.00			
11	1	pc	Grounding Clamp, Copper Plated 5/8" for Grounding Rod	120	120.00			
12	1	pc	Grounding Rod, Copper Plated 5/8" x 1.5mtr	2,300.00	2,300.00			
13	5	pc	Hacksaw Blade, 12"x18T, 1218M (HD)	33.5	167.50			
14	10	pcs	Halogen 200V 50 watts, spotlight bulb (MRI)	250	2,500.00			
15	50	pc	Lamp, Compact Fluorescent, 8W Daylight, Tornado CDL E27	133.5	6,675.00			
16	10	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, ALED-18W 6000K 800lm, 220V 50-60Hz	490	4,900.00			
17	50	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, ALED-T8 16W 6500K 1600lm, 1200mm, 220V 50-60Hz, Cool Daylight	400	20,000.00			
18	50	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, ALED-T89DL, 9W 6000K 800lm, 220V 50-60Hz ALP14-281	160	8,000.00			
19	36	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, T5 14W Daylight (High End)	94.2	3,391.20			
20	80	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, T5 28W Daylight (High End)	108	8,640.00			
21	50	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 13W	125	6,250.00			
22	50	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 6W	85	4,250.00			
23	4	set	Lockset, Door Mdl. #CA5232 US 32D Keyless, for Bathroom (HD)	500	2,000.00			
24	35	pc	Metal Box, 35mm Depth, AP631	50	1,750.00			

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
25	5	pc	Moulding, Lumber, Quarter Round 1/2"x12ft KD	92.5	462.50			
26	5	ltr	Oil, Motor Gasoline Multigrade Ultron Extra, 20-40W	195	975.00			
27	3	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #1006B Orange	86.94	260.82			
28	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #21B Blue	83	415.00			
29	35	pc	Plate Cover, Duplex Receptacle CAT #132C s/s	145	5,075.00			
30	3	gal	Primer Surfacer, Automotive Lacquer, White	687.75	2,063.25			
31	4	ltr	Rust Converter, Turko	199.5	798.00			
32	23	bg	Sand (White & Bistay)	34	782.00			
33	1	gal	Sanding Sealer, Lacquer	590.1	590.10			
34	2	pc	Spark Plug, for Toyota Innova	300	600.00			
35	25	pc	Starter, Fluorescent Lamp, 20W CAT #45-FS2	17.7	442.50			
36	45	pc	Starter, Fluorescent Lamp, 40W CAT #45-FS4	17.7	796.50			
37	3	rl	Tape, Caution 300mtr/roll	360	1,080.00			
38	50	rl	Tape, Electrical PVC 19mmx16m, black, (High End)	28.7	1,435.00			
39	13	gal	Thinner, Paint	184	2,392.00			
40	2	bg	Tile Grout, White 2kg/bag	55	110.00			
41	2	bx	Tox, Plastic #6 (100pcs./bx)	35	70.00			
42	30	kg	Welding Rod, Metal 2.4mm dia (High End)	100	3,000.00			
43	1	pc	Wiper Blade (for Nissan Van)	150	150.00			
44	1	pc	Wiper Blade (for Suzuki APV)	147	147.00			
45	1	pc	Wiper Blade (for Toyota Coaster)	147	147.00			
46	5	pc	Wiper Blade (for Toyota Grandia)	147	735.00			
47	1	roll	Wire, Copper THHN 2.0mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	2,380.00	2,380.00			
48	2	rl	Wire, Flat Cord #18 (Class A, High End)	1,940.00	3,880.00			
49	5	cn	Wood Stain, Oil #2705 Maple	120	600.00			
50	5	cn	Wood Stain, Oil #2707 Mahogany	120	600.00			

Total:

120,223.97

**Terms and Conditions:**

**Documentary Requirements:**

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: \_\_\_\_\_

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 50k]

*n. n/r/n*

Signature over Printed Name \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Supplier \_\_\_\_\_

HSPR-PCMC-RQF3

170314 Rev 1

\*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote